DA Number

MVR-2018-00548
MVR-2018-00572
MVR-2018-00627
MVR-2018-00648
MVR-2018-00650
MVR-2018-00673
MVR-2018-00705
MVR-2016-00679
MVR-2018-00510
MVR-2018-00674
MVR-2018-00692
MVR-2018-00697
MVR-2018-00393
MVR-2018-00536
MVR-2018-00676
MVR-2018-00709
MVR-2018-00536
MVR-2018-00762
MVR-2018-00762
MVR-2018-00780
MVR-2017-00094
MVR-2018-00579
MVR-2018-00228
MVR-2018-00737
MVR-2017-00926
MVR-2018-00607
MVR-2018-00616
MVR-2018-00702
MVR-2018-00600
MVR-2018-00681
MVR-2018-00280
MVR-2018-00390
MVR-2018-00720
MVR-2018-00750
MVR-2018-00769

Action Type Project Name

RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

James Thoms

City of Cedar Rapids, lowa

Mason County, lllinois
Kevin Sutherland

City of Ankeny, lowa
Illinois DOT

Taylor County, lowa
Logan County, lllinois
Alan & Marcy Kinney
Don Wessels
Nexamp, Inc.

Shawn Daniels

City of Des Moines, lowa
Illinois DNR

MCI - Worldcom
Gregory Jeffries
Illinois DNR

Madison County, lowa
Madison County, lowa
Grays Trail DPP

City of Ames

Canadian Pacific Rail Road

City of Waukee, lowa
Mercer County, lllinois
Russell Rippen

Jerry White

Dubuque County

Jackson County Conservation Board

Sioux County, lowa

Borrego Solar Systems, Inc.
lowa Department of Natural Resources
lowa Department of Natural Resources

Warren Distribution

Cerro Gordo County, lowa

Benton County, lowa
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County

Hardin County
Linn County
Mason County
Polk County

Polk County
Sangamon County
Taylor County
Logan County
LaSalle County
Iroquois County
DeKalb County
Linn County

Polk County

De Witt County
Kendall County
Wapello County
De Witt County
Madison County
Madison County
Polk County

Story County
Clayton County
Dallas County
Mercer County
Worth County
Delaware County
Dubuque County
Jackson County
Sioux County
Stephenson County
Worth County
Winnebago County
Pottawattamie County
Cerro Gordo County
Benton County

IA
IA
IL
IA
IA
IL
IA
IL
IL
IL
IL
IA
IA
IL
IL

State End Date Closure Method

2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions

2-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions

2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

2-Jul-18 Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
2-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)

2-Jul-18 Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
2-Jul-18 Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)

3-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
3-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
3-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
3-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
3-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
3-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
3-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
3-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
5-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
6-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
6-Jul-18 Activity Not Regulated

9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2018-00573
MVR-2018-00634
MVR-2018-00685
MVR-2018-00453
MVR-2018-00591
MVR-2018-00453
MVR-2018-00598
MVR-2018-00791
MVR-2018-00580
MVR-2018-00794
MVR-2017-00412
MVR-2018-00388
MVR-2018-00622
MVR-2018-00654
MVR-2018-00689
MVR-2018-00723
MVR-2018-00724
MVR-2018-00725
MVR-2018-00652
MVR-2018-00813
MVR-2018-00770
MVR-2018-00771
MVR-2018-00841
MVR-2018-00569
MVR-2018-00800
MVR-2018-00142
MVR-2018-00837
MVR-2018-00739
MVR-2018-00862
MVR-2018-00861
MVR-2018-00672
MVR-2018-00661
MVR-2018-00870
MVR-2018-00871
MVR-2018-00682

Action Type Project Name

NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
RGP
RGP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
RGP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR

Council Bluffs Water Works

John O'Brien
Shauna Dennison
Carl Selzer

Keith Kreitzer
Carl Selzer
Nicole Norgaard

Appanoose County Conservation Board

Luther College
Richard Hurd
Dane & Dave Metcalf

lowa Department of Natural Resources

Black Hills Energy
Majorie Culver

lowa Department of Natural Resources

Lyon County, lowa
Lyon County, lowa
Lyon County, lowa

Interstate Power and Light Company
lowa Department of Agriculture

Rodney Williams
D. G. Partridge

lowa Department of Natural Resources
Commonwealth Edison Company

Johnson County, lowa

lowa Army National Guard

William Gallaway
Emil Pikul
Decatur County, lowa

Osceola Rural Water System

Corps of Engineers
Lee County, lowa
Majorie Culver
Mathew Steding
Robert Tate
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County
Pottawattamie County
Wapello County
Clayton County
Jackson County
Winneshiek County
Jackson County
Dickinson County
Appanoose County
Winneshiek County
Cerro Gordo County
McDonough County
Chickasaw County
Dubuque County
Cerro Gordo County
Delaware County
Lyon County

Lyon County

Lyon County
Greene County
Marion County
Carroll County

Sac County
Winneshiek County
Stephenson County
Johnson County
Polk County
Tazewell County
Pike County
Decatur County
Osceola County
LaSalle County

Lee County

Cerro Gordo County
Cerro Gordo County
Ogle County

IA
IA

State End Date Closure Method

9-Jul-18 Activity Not Regulated
9-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
9-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Jul-18 Activity Not Regulated
10-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
10-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
11-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
11-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
12-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jul-18 Activity Not Regulated
12-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
16-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
16-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
16-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
17-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
17-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
17-Jul-18 Activity Not Regulated
18-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
18-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
19-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
19-Jul-18 Activity Not Regulated
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DA Number Action Type Project Name County State End Date Closure Method

MVR-2018-005991 NWP City of Story City, lowa Story County A~ 20-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions

MVR-2018-00747 NWP BNSF Railway Lee County A 20-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00863 NPR City of LaPorte City, lowa Black Hawk County A 20-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00874 NPR Thurston Lamb erson Cerro Gordo County ~ |A 20-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00878 NPR Manatt's Inc. Story County A 20-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2017-01561 SP Quincy Park District Adams County IL  23-Jul-18 Issued With Special Conditions

MVR-2018-00700 NWP Troy McCormick Cerro Gordo County  IA 23-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00471 NWP Charlotte Lohf Benton County A~ 23-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00825 NPR Fulton Solar, LLC Whiteside County IL 23-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00826 NPR Pleasant Plains Solar, LLC Sangamon County IL  23-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00827 NPR Heyworth Solar, LLC McLean County IL 23-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00828 NPR Pennington Solar, LLC Whiteside County IL  23-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00829 NPR Oreana Solar, LLC Macon County IL  23-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00701 NWP Buckeye Partners Union County A 24-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00711 NWP Kelley Schwab Cerro Gordo County ~ IA 24-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00712 NWP Hancock County Conservation Board ~ Hancock County A 24-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00726 NWP City of Olin, lowa Jones County A 24-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions

MVR-2018-00831 NWP Illinois DOT LaSalle County IL  24-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00707 NPR Pelican Cove Association Pottawattamie County 1A 24-Jul-18 Activity Not Regulated

MVR-2018-00027 NPR Ottawa, lllinois LaSalle County IL  24-Jul-18 Activity Not Regulated

MVR-2018-00823 NPR Gary Gower Whiteside County IL 25-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00824 NWP Village of Germantown Hills Woodford County IL  26-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00734 NWP Audubon County Secondary Roads Audubon County A 27-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00758 NWP Woodbury County, lowa Woodbury County A 27-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00887 NWP Tom Layell Cerro Gordo County ~ IA 27-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00883 NPR lowa Regional Utilities Association Jasper County A 27-Jul-18 Activity Not Regulated

MVR-2017-00937 SP Consolidated Grain & Barge Carroll County IL  30-Jul-18 Issued With Special Conditions

MVR-2018-00630 NWP Melissa Conner Muscatine County A 30-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00684 NWP City of Madrid, lowa Boone County A 30-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00776 NWP City of Pleasant Hill, lowa Polk County A 30-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00873 NWP ONEOK North System, LLC. Warren County A 30-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00891 NWP Augustine Dettbarn Delaware County A 30-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00893 NWP Hans and Bernice Willadsen Dickinson County A 30-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00766 NWP Palo Alto Board of Supervisors Palo Alto County A 30-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00735 NPR Home Detailing Services Champaign County IL  30-Jul-18 Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
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