Permit Report for Web Posting July 2018

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date Closure Method
MVR-2018-00548	RGP	James Thoms	Hardin County	IA	2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00572	NWP	City of Cedar Rapids, Iowa	Linn County	IA	2-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00627	NWP	Mason County, Illinois	Mason County	IL	2-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00648	NWP	Kevin Sutherland	Polk County	IA	2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00650	NWP	City of Ankeny, Iowa	Polk County	IA	2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00673	NWP	Illinois DOT	Sangamon County	IL	2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00705	NWP	Taylor County, Iowa	Taylor County	IA	2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-00679	NWP	Logan County, Illinois	Logan County	IL	2-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00510	NPR	Alan & Marcy Kinney	LaSalle County	IL	2-Jul-18 Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00674	NPR	Don Wessels	Iroquois County	IL	2-Jul-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00692	NPR	Nexamp, Inc.	DeKalb County	IL	2-Jul-18 Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00697	NPR	Shawn Daniels	Linn County	IA	2-Jul-18 Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00393	NWP	City of Des Moines, Iowa	Polk County	IA	3-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00536	NWP	Illinois DNR	De Witt County	IL	3-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00676	NWP	MCI - Worldcom	Kendall County	IL	3-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00709	NWP	Gregory Jeffries	Wapello County	IA	3-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00536	NWP	Illinois DNR	De Witt County	IL	3-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00762	NWP	Madison County, Iowa	Madison County	IA	3-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00762	NWP	Madison County, Iowa	Madison County	IA	3-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00780	NWP	Grays Trail DPP	Polk County	IA	3-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00094	NWP	City of Ames	Story County	IA	5-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00579	NWP	Canadian Pacific Rail Road	Clayton County	IA	5-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00228	NWP	City of Waukee, Iowa	Dallas County	IA	5-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00737	NWP	Mercer County, Illinois	Mercer County	IL	5-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00926	RGP	Russell Rippen	Worth County	IA	6-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00607	NWP	Jerry White	Delaware County	IA	6-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00616	NWP	Dubuque County	Dubuque County	IA	6-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00702	NWP	Jackson County Conservation Board	Jackson County	IA	6-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00600	NWP	Sioux County, Iowa	Sioux County	IA	6-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00681	NPR	Borrego Solar Systems, Inc.	Stephenson County	IL	6-Jul-18 Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00280	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Worth County	IA	9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00390	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Winnebago County	IA	9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00720	NWP	Warren Distribution	Pottawattamie County	IA	9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00750	NWP	Cerro Gordo County, Iowa	Cerro Gordo County	IA	9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00769	NWP	Benton County, Iowa	Benton County	IA	9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

Permit Report for Web Posting July 2018

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2018-00573	NPR	Council Bluffs Water Works	Pottawattamie County	IA	9-Jul-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00634	NPR	John O'Brien	Wapello County	IA	9-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00685	NPR	Shauna Dennison	Clayton County	IA	9-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00453	NWP	Carl Selzer	Jackson County	IA	10-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00591	NWP	Keith Kreitzer	Winneshiek County	IA	10-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00453	NWP	Carl Selzer	Jackson County	IA	10-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00598	NPR	Nicole Norgaard	Dickinson County	IA	10-Jul-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00791	NPR	Appanoose County Conservation Board	Appanoose County	IA	10-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00580	NPR	Luther College	Winneshiek County	IA	10-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00794	NWP	Richard Hurd	Cerro Gordo County	IA	11-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00412	NWP	Dane & Dave Metcalf	McDonough County	IL	11-Jul-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00388	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Chickasaw County	IA	12-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00622	NWP	Black Hills Energy	Dubuque County	IA	12-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00654	NWP	Majorie Culver	Cerro Gordo County	IA	12-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00689	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Delaware County	IA	12-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00723	NWP	Lyon County, Iowa	Lyon County	IA	12-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00724	NWP	Lyon County, Iowa	Lyon County	IA	12-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00725	NWP	Lyon County, Iowa	Lyon County	IA	12-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00652	NPR	Interstate Power and Light Company	Greene County	IA	12-Jul-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00813	NPR	Iowa Department of Agriculture	Marion County	IA	12-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00770	RGP	Rodney Williams	Carroll County	IA	16-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00771	RGP	D. G. Partridge	Sac County	IA	16-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00841	NPR	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Winneshiek County	IA	16-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00569	NWP	Commonwealth Edison Company	Stephenson County	IL	17-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00800	NWP	Johnson County, Iowa	Johnson County	IA	17-Jul-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00142	NWP	Iowa Army National Guard	Polk County	IA	17-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00837	NPR	William Gallaway	Tazewell County	IL	17-Jul-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00739	RGP	Emil Pikul	Pike County	IL	18-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00862	NWP	Decatur County, Iowa	Decatur County	IA	18-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00861	NPR	Osceola Rural Water System	Osceola County	IA	18-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00672	NPR	Corps of Engineers	LaSalle County	IL	18-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00661	NWP	Lee County, Iowa	Lee County	IA	19-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00870	NWP	Majorie Culver	Cerro Gordo County	IA	19-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00871	NPR	Mathew Steding	Cerro Gordo County	IA	19-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00682	NPR	Robert Tate	Ogle County	IL	19-Jul-18	Activity Not Regulated

Permit Report for Web Posting July 2018

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2018-005991	NWP	City of Story City, Iowa	Story County	IA	20-Jul-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00747	NWP	BNSF Railway	Lee County	IA	20-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00863	NPR	City of LaPorte City, Iowa	Black Hawk County	IA	20-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00874	NPR	Thurston Lamb erson	Cerro Gordo County	IA	20-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00878	NPR	Manatt's Inc.	Story County	IA	20-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2017-01561	SP	Quincy Park District	Adams County	IL	23-Jul-18	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00700	NWP	Troy McCormick	Cerro Gordo County	IA	23-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00471	NWP	Charlotte Lohf	Benton County	IA	23-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00825	NPR	Fulton Solar, LLC	Whiteside County	IL	23-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00826	NPR	Pleasant Plains Solar, LLC	Sangamon County	IL	23-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00827	NPR	Heyworth Solar, LLC	McLean County	IL	23-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00828	NPR	Pennington Solar, LLC	Whiteside County	IL	23-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00829	NPR	Oreana Solar, LLC	Macon County	IL	23-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00701	NWP	Buckeye Partners	Union County	IA	24-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00711	NWP	Kelley Schwab	Cerro Gordo County	IA	24-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00712	NWP	Hancock County Conservation Board	Hancock County	IA	24-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00726	NWP	City of Olin, Iowa	Jones County	IA	24-Jul-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00831	NWP	Illinois DOT	LaSalle County	IL	24-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00707	NPR	Pelican Cove Association	Pottawattamie County	IA	24-Jul-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00027	NPR	Ottawa, Illinois	LaSalle County	IL	24-Jul-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00823	NPR	Gary Gower	Whiteside County	IL	25-Jul-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00824	NWP	Village of Germantown Hills	Woodford County	IL	26-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00734	NWP	Audubon County Secondary Roads	Audubon County	IA	27-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00758	NWP	Woodbury County, Iowa	Woodbury County	IA	27-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00887	NWP	Tom Layell	Cerro Gordo County	IA	27-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00883	NPR	Iowa Regional Utilities Association	Jasper County	IA	27-Jul-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2017-00937	SP	Consolidated Grain & Barge	Carroll County	IL	30-Jul-18	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00630	NWP	Melissa Conner	Muscatine County	IA	30-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00684	NWP	City of Madrid, Iowa	Boone County	IA	30-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00776	NWP	City of Pleasant Hill, Iowa	Polk County	IA	30-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00873	NWP	ONEOK North System, LLC.	Warren County	IA	30-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00891	NWP	Augustine Dettbarn	Delaware County	IA	30-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00893	NWP	Hans and Bernice Willadsen	Dickinson County	IA	30-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00766	NWP	Palo Alto Board of Supervisors	Palo Alto County	IA	30-Jul-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00735	NPR	Home Detailing Services	Champaign County	IL	30-Jul-18	Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)